Dimensions
Housing material
Antenna type
Function
Order code
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Protection per IEC 60529

with Connectors
Please indicate cable
length in ordering code!
05 = Length 5 m,
10 = Length 10 m,
15 = Length 15 m,
20 = Length 20 m,
30 = Length 30 m,
40 = Length 40 m,
50 = Length 20 m,
75 = Length 75 m,
100 = Length 100 m.
P
I0
25
0
5
m
 (±
1
%
)
2
m
 (±
1
%
)
2
m
 (±
1
%
)
BISC
BIS C-516-PU-_ _
BKS S 45-00 and
BKS S 46-00 with
variable cable length
for read/write head
BIS C-350 to
adapter BIS C-670
P